Position

Deputy Chief Rail Systems
Officer

Rail Systems Engineer - Limited
Term

Senior Network Engineer
Positive Train Control - Limited
Term

Signal Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District

Department

Positive Train Control
Project Construction
Oversight

Positive Train Control
Project Construction
Oversight

Positive Train Control
Project Construction
Oversight

Positive Train Control
Project Construction
Oversight

Total Wages

$141,786

$85,971

$81,354

$62,330

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,251

$24,586

$16,889

$14,313



