Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Rail Systems Officer		North County Transit District	Positive Train Control Project Construction Oversight	\$141,786	\$35,251
Rail Systems Engineer - Limited Term		North County Transit District	Positive Train Control Project Construction Oversight	\$85,971	\$24,586
Senior Network Engineer Positive Train Control - Limited Term		North County Transit District	Positive Train Control Project Construction Oversight	\$81,354	\$16,889
Signal Engineer		North County Transit District	Positive Train Control Project Construction Oversight	\$62,330	\$14,313